

Sr Anil Kumar At Nawada
Ag No - 40 (SBD) / 2020-21

Sitmaadih to Belatana Road.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Head - MPMust (SC)

R w o. Jamui

DIVISION

R. M. D Khairi,

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MB No - 2794

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/C bill					
N/w - Construction of Road from					
Sitamadih to Belatar					
Agency - Anil Kumar, A.T.					
Sekhokhera, P.O. P.S.					
- Raunai, Dist. Nausada					
Agreement No - 40 (SBD) 2020-21					
Date of start - 13-08-2020					
Date of comp - 12-08-2021					
Agreement Const. cost Rs 162,12,114					
Ag. Maint. cost Rs 25,53,444					
Total Rs - 1,87,65,558					

Record Measurement					
1. Construction of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulder do					
- do - all complete job					
Subgrade (in BT Portion)					
10X30X (7.2+8.40) X 0.300 = 702					
2					
10X20X (7.50+8.10) X 0.300 = 468					
2					
10X30X 7.80 X 0.300 = 702					
Total = 1872 m ³					
2. Construction of granular					
Sub-base by well graded					
material - do - do - all					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
complete job.					
10X30X4.05X0.200					= 243
20X20X4.05X0.200					= 324
4X25X4.05X0.200					= 81
					Total = 648 m ³

checked
01/04/2023
J.E

Abstract of cost				
(1) Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillar reference				
do do do all complete job.				
Qty vide item (1), P.No (5)				
3.0 km @ 32726.52/1km				
Rs = 98180.00				
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road lane				
do do do all complete job.				
Qty vide item (2), P.No (5)				
1.008 Ha @ 51133.76/Ha				
Rs = 51543.00				
(3) Cost of embankment with material				
do do do all complete				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
For head 1000 m					
Qty vide item (3), P.No. (6)					
380 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³					
					Rs = 66584.800
(4/5) Const. of Embankment with materials do do all complete job					
For head 100 m					
Qty vide item (4), P.No. (6)					
1201.50 m ³ @ 135.12/cum					
					Rs = 162347.200
(5/7) Const. of subgrade and earthwork shoulder do do all complete job					
Qty vide item (5), P.No. (6)					
2776.50 m ³					
Qty vide item (1), P.No. (10)					
1872.0 m ³					
Total Qty = 4648.50 m ³					
@ 176.86/cum					
					Rs = 822134.00
(6/8+12) Construction of G.S.B Cr. L. do do all complete job					
Qty vide item (6), P.No. (6)					
1211.47 m ³					
Qty vide item (2), P.No. (11)					
648 m ³					
Total Qty = 1859.47 m ³					
@ 1592.90/cum					Rs = 2961950.00

Continuation

Continuation